
St Gianna CPH House and Committee Directors 

 
Kathy Byrne    Missy Monroe    Kristin Lopes  
House Director    House Director    Director of Mentors 
info@stgiannacph.org   info@stgiannacph.org   sgcphdirmentors@gmail.com 
 
Priscilla Schwartz   Sylann Smith    Julie Key 
Director of Resources   Director of Communications  Director of Volunteers 
info@stgiannacph.org   communications@stgiannacph.org Cjkey@twc.com 
 
Marianne Dieball           Lisa Carter    Steve Keene 
Director of Spirituality   Director of Development   Director of Operations     
info@stgiannacph.org   development@stgiannacph.org  info@stgiannacph.org 
 
Karen Stringer  
Safe Environment/Vulnerable Adult/Transportation Coordinator 
karenmkstringer@gmail.com 

 
St. Gianna CPH Board of Directors 

 
Mike Byrne, Chairman   Katrina Wood, Secretary  Tamara Vogler, Vice Chairperson 
mpbyrne53@gmail.com   woodkm2034@gmail.com  tamaraavogler@gmail.com 
   
Jill Sauerheber    Pat Mysinger 
Jillduba.sauerheber@wku.edu  patmysinger@icloud.com 
 
Jeff Lynn    Linda Keene, Treasurer  Cathy Heltsley 
Jdkglynn1@aol.com   keenes@bellsouth.net  cagh1963@gmail.com   
 
Katina Hayden    Lori Darnell     
katina.hayden@pastoral.org  Lori.darnell@warren.kyschools.us 
 
Fr. Randy Howard 
frrandy@holyspiritcatholic.org  

 
Other ST GIANNA CPH Information 

 
St Gianna CPH House phone:  270-702-4984    
 
Mailing address:  P.O. Box 50822 

     Bowling Green, KY  42102 
 
Website:  www.stgiannacph.org     
Facebook:   @stgiannacph 
LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/company/st-gianna-crisis-pregnancy-home  
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